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Any / Some 
A woman asks for coffee 
Beginner English - Sound Grammar  
A1 Lesson 25 Conversation 3  

 
Part 1: Listen to the conversation and answer the questions. 

1 What does the man offer 
the woman? 

2 What does she want with 
it? 

3 What does she say about 
milk? 

a Tea a Sugar a Milk is fine 

b Juice b Cream b Milk is her favorite 

c Coffee c Nothing c She cannot drink it 

 
Part 2: Complete the blanks with the missing word. Use the first as a clue 

Man: Care for _____coffee? 

Woman: I would ______ some. 

Man: Cream _____ sugar? 

Woman: No sugar, but I’ll take a _____ cream, please! 

Man: Oh, you know what, we don’t have _____ cream. Is milk OK? 

Woman: That’s_____. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

some / any 

love / loves 

or / but 

little / lot 

any / some 

wrong / fine 

 

 
Part 3: Match the questions with the answers. 

1 Do you drink coffee?  Yes, I love it 

2 Do you drink tea?  No, I prefer no sugar 

3 Do you like cream in your drink?  No, I prefer coffee 

4 Do you like sugar in your drink?  I prefer hot drinks like tea or coffee 

5 Do you prefer hot or cold drinks?  Yes, cream is fine with some drinks 

Part 4: Now it is your turn! What are your answers to these questions? Discuss with a partner.​
Bonus: Go online to elllo.org/book to hear more. Do the Grammar Puzzle!  
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Answer key 

Any / Some 
A woman asks for coffee 
Beginner English - Sound Grammar  
A1 Lesson 25 Conversation 3  

 
Part 1: Listen to the conversation and answer the questions. 

1 What does the man offer 
the woman? 

2 What does she want with 
it? 

3 What does she say about 
milk? 

a Tea a Sugar a Milk is fine 

b Juice b Cream b Milk is her favorite 

c Coffee c Nothing c She cannot drink it 

 
 
Part 2: Complete the blanks with the missing word. Use the first as a clue 

Man: Care for some coffee? 

Woman: I would love some. 

Man: Cream or sugar? 

Woman: No sugar, but I’ll take a little cream, please! 

Man: Oh, you know what, we don’t have any cream. Is milk OK? 

Woman: That’s fine. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

some / any 

love / loves 

or / but 

little / lot 

any / some 

wrong / fine 

 

 
Part 3: Match the questions with the answers. 

1 Do you drink coffee? 1 Yes, I love it 

2 Do you drink tea? 4 No, I prefer no sugar 

3 Do you like cream in your drink? 2 No, I prefer coffee 

4 Do you like sugar in your drink? 5 I prefer hot drinks like tea or coffee 

5 Do you prefer hot or cold drinks? 3 Yes, cream is fine with some drinks 

Part 4: Now it is your turn! What are your answers to these questions? Discuss with a partner.​
Bonus: Go online to elllo.org/book to hear more. Do the Grammar Puzzle! 
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